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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.10 yes

        KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F      

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F      

        HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2006 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 1.8 yes

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F      

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F      

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005 R F      

        ATANASOVA Kalina 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.9 yes

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F      

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F      

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F      

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes

        APITHY-BRUNET Manon 1996 R F      

        NOUTCHA Sarah 1999 R F      

        BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F      

        QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.20 yes

        DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 2007 R F      

        CHART Maria 1998 R F      

        MAXWELL Caitlin 1999 L F      

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.12 yes

        FUNKE Julika 2000 R F      

        STEMPER Lena 2005 R F      

        EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F      

        GETTE Elisabeth 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

HUN HUNGARY 1.2 yes

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F      

        MARTON Anna 1995 R F      

        SZUCS Luca 2002 L F      

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.5 yes

        BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F      

        MORMILE Chiara 1995 L F      

        CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F      

        VECCHI Irene 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.13 yes

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F      

        SKONIECZNA Daria 2002 R F      

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000 R F      

        MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.18 yes

        GUNGOR Nil 2005 R F      

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F      

        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F      

        ALKAYA Begum 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.4 yes

        KRAVATSKA Olena 1992 R F      

        BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F      

        KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F      

        KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 412.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

2. 0 002 328.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

3. 0 004 289.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

4. 0 005 244.0000 ITA ITALY yes

5. 0 008 215.0000 BUL BULGARIA yes

6. 0 009 214.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

7. 0 010 192.0000 AZE AZERBAIJAN yes

8. 0 012 166.0000 GER GERMANY yes

9. 0 013 160.0000 POL POLAND yes

10. 0 018 90.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes

11. 0 020 68.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Salah Ferjani, Martina Ganassin

Technical directory

Nikolay Mateev - DT President
Julius Kralik - DT Member

Lena Tallroth-Kock - DT Member
Janine Lamon - DT Member
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 Direct elimination
22.06. 11:40

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 22.06. 11:40

5 - 8 A T16 22.06. 11:40 Drawn lots by pairs

9 - 16 A T16 22.06. 11:40 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 412.0000

2 HUN HUNGARY 1 2 328.0000

3 UKR UKRAINE 1 4 289.0000

4 ITA ITALY 1 5 244.0000

5 BUL BULGARIA 1 8 215.0000

6 ESP SPAIN 1 9 214.0000

7 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 10 192.0000

8 GER GERMANY 1 12 166.0000

9 POL POLAND 1 13 160.0000

10 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 18 90.0000

11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 20 68.0000



European Championships

Basel (SUI)
22.06.2024 - 11:30 AM

Fencing

Sabre Women's Senior
Team

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0021     22.06.2024 18:18 1 / 3

J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 13 Sat 13:40

AZERBAIJAN (7) AZE   39

TÜRKIYE (10) TUR   V

R: DECKER Laura (USA) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste

AZERBAIJAN (7) AZE  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 14 Sat 12:40

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR   41

TÜRKIYE (10) TUR   V

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

Piste

*** Bye ***  

AZERBAIJAN (7) AZE  

Piste

*** Bye *** (6)  

Piste
*** Bye ***  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR  

Piste

TÜRKIYE (10) TUR  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 FRANCE FRA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:40

9 POLAND POL   V

8 AZERBAIJAN (7) AZE   28

  R: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB) / MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

 

5 SPAIN (6) ESP  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 ITALY ITA  

 

 

3 UKRAINE UKR  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 11:40

11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   31

6 BULGARIA (5) BUL   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:40

7 GERMANY (8) GER   V

10 TÜRKIYE TUR   43

  R: DECKER Laura (USA) / DOANA Andreea (ROU)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 HUNGARY HUN  
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (3)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye ***  

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye *** (4)  

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR  

  Piste BLUE Sat 12:40

1 FRANCE FRA   V

8 POLAND (9) POL   30

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 12:40

5 SPAIN (6) ESP   V

4 ITALY ITA   37

  R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste GREEN Sat 12:40

3 UKRAINE UKR   V

6 BULGARIA (5) BUL   42

  R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / DOANA Andreea (ROU)

  Piste RED Sat 12:40

7 GERMANY (8) GER   20

2 HUNGARY HUN   V 40

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste YELLOW Sat 14:10

FRANCE FRA   V

SPAIN (6) ESP   42

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

Piste GREEN Sat 14:10

UKRAINE UKR   V

HUNGARY HUN   41

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / GUCLUR Ilgin (TUR)

Piste FINAL Sat 17:20

FRANCE FRA   V

UKRAINE (3) UKR   44

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 8 Sat 14:40

ITALY (4) ITA   V

GERMANY (8) GER   36

R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste 7 Sat 14:40

POLAND (9) POL   41

BULGARIA (5) BUL   V

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / DOANA Andreea (ROU)

  Piste 7 Sat 13:40

1 POLAND (9) POL   V

4 ITALY ITA   38

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste 8 Sat 13:40

3 BULGARIA (5) BUL   V

2 GERMANY (8) GER   33

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / DOANA Andreea (ROU)

Piste FINAL Sat 15:40

SPAIN (6) ESP   V

HUNGARY HUN   38

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

11:40 | Piste 5 R: ANDREEVA Margarita, UZB / MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

AZERBAIJAN 28 45 POLAND

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 5 3 3 CIESLAR Zuzanna

KASPIAROVICH Palina 2 7 10 7 MATUSZAK Sylwia

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 5 12 15 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

KARIMOVA Sabina 3 15 20 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 4 19 25 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

KASPIAROVICH Palina 3 22 30 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2 24 35 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

KARIMOVA Sabina 2 26 40 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

KASPIAROVICH Palina 2 28 45 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

11:40 | Piste 6 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN

BULGARIA 45 31 GREAT BRITAIN

NEIKOVA Emma 2 2 5 5 MAXWELL Caitlin

ILIEVA Yoana 8 10 8 3 BRIERLEY Bethany

ATANASOVA Kalina 5 15 8 0 CHART Maria

NEIKOVA Emma 5 20 12 4 BRIERLEY Bethany

ATANASOVA Kalina 5 25 17 5 MAXWELL Caitlin

ILIEVA Yoana 5 30 24 7 CHART Maria

ATANASOVA Kalina 5 35 25 1 BRIERLEY Bethany

HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 40 30 5 CHART Maria

ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 31 1 MAXWELL Caitlin

11:40 | Piste 7 R: DECKER Laura, USA / DOANA Andreea, ROU

TÜRKIYE 43 45 GERMANY

ALKAYA Begum 2 2 5 5 GETTE Elisabeth

ERBIL Nisanur 8 10 8 3 FUNKE Julika

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 15 11 3 EIFLER Larissa

ALKAYA Begum 5 20 14 3 FUNKE Julika

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 25 18 4 GETTE Elisabeth

ERBIL Nisanur 5 30 22 4 EIFLER Larissa

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 35 28 6 STEMPER Lena

ALKAYA Begum 4 39 40 12 EIFLER Larissa

ERBIL Nisanur 4 43 45 5 GETTE Elisabeth

Table of 8
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12:40 | Piste BLUE R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

POLAND 30 45 FRANCE

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 4 5 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

CIESLAR Zuzanna 4 8 10 5 BERDER Cecilia

MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 12 15 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 2 14 20 5 BERDER Cecilia

MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 19 25 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

CIESLAR Zuzanna 4 23 30 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

MATUSZAK Sylwia 2 25 35 5 BERDER Cecilia

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 3 28 40 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

CIESLAR Zuzanna 2 30 45 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

12:40 | Piste YELLOW R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / KOSA Miklos, HUN

ITALY 37 45 SPAIN

BATTISTON Michela 5 5 1 1 NAVARRO Araceli

CRISCIO Martina 5 10 4 3 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

MORMILE Chiara 1 11 15 11 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

BATTISTON Michela 2 13 20 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

VECCHI Irene 4 17 25 5 NAVARRO Araceli

CRISCIO Martina 5 22 30 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

VECCHI Irene 8 30 35 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BATTISTON Michela 4 34 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

CRISCIO Martina 3 37 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli

12:40 | Piste GREEN R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / DOANA Andreea, ROU

BULGARIA 42 45 UKRAINE

ILIEVA Yoana 5 5 1 1 KOMASHCHUK Alina

NEIKOVA Emma 4 9 10 9 KHARLAN Olga

HRAMOVA Olga A. 3 12 15 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia

NEIKOVA Emma 0 12 20 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

ILIEVA Yoana 9 21 25 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia

HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 26 30 5 KHARLAN Olga

ATANASOVA Kalina 7 33 35 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia

HRAMOVA Olga A. 2 35 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

ILIEVA Yoana 7 42 45 5 KHARLAN Olga

12:40 | Piste RED R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / DECKER Laura, USA

HUNGARY 40 20 GERMANY

MARTON Anna 5 5 4 4 GETTE Elisabeth

PUSZTAI Liza 5 10 6 2 STEMPER Lena

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 15 7 1 EIFLER Larissa

MARTON Anna 5 20 9 2 STEMPER Lena

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 25 13 4 GETTE Elisabeth

PUSZTAI Liza 5 30 14 1 EIFLER Larissa

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 35 14 0 STEMPER Lena

MARTON Anna 5 40 16 2 FUNKE Julika

PUSZTAI Liza 45 45 20 4 GETTE Elisabeth

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

14:10 | Piste YELLOW R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

SPAIN 42 45 FRANCE

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2 2 5 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

NAVARRO Araceli 2 4 10 5 BERDER Cecilia

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 7 11 15 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 9 20 19 4 BERDER Cecilia

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 23 25 6 NOUTCHA Sarah

NAVARRO Araceli 2 25 30 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 28 35 5 BERDER Cecilia

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 12 40 39 4 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

NAVARRO Araceli 2 42 45 6 NOUTCHA Sarah

14:10 | Piste GREEN R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / GUCLUR Ilgin, TUR

HUNGARY 41 45 UKRAINE

PUSZTAI Liza 5 5 4 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 10 8 4 KHARLAN Olga

MARTON Anna 5 15 12 4 KRAVATSKA Olena

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 20 16 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina

PUSZTAI Liza 5 25 18 2 KRAVATSKA Olena

MARTON Anna 2 27 30 12 KHARLAN Olga

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 32 35 5 KRAVATSKA Olena

MARTON Anna 8 40 39 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina

PUSZTAI Liza 1 41 45 6 KHARLAN Olga
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Table 5-8

13:40 | Piste 7 R: KHALED Amr, EGY / KOSA Miklos, HUN

ITALY 38 45 POLAND

VECCHI Irene 5 5 1 1 CIESLAR Zuzanna

CRISCIO Martina 5 10 7 6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

MORMILE Chiara 2 12 15 8 MATUSZAK Sylwia

VECCHI Irene 7 19 20 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

MORMILE Chiara 2 21 25 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

CRISCIO Martina 2 23 30 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

MORMILE Chiara 11 34 35 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

VECCHI Irene 0 34 40 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

CRISCIO Martina 4 38 45 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

13:40 | Piste 8 R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / DOANA Andreea, ROU

GERMANY 33 45 BULGARIA

GETTE Elisabeth 0 0 5 5 HRAMOVA Olga A.

STEMPER Lena 3 3 10 5 ILIEVA Yoana

EIFLER Larissa 9 12 15 5 ATANASOVA Kalina

STEMPER Lena 3 15 20 5 HRAMOVA Olga A.

GETTE Elisabeth 4 19 25 5 ATANASOVA Kalina

EIFLER Larissa 4 23 30 5 ILIEVA Yoana

FUNKE Julika 1 24 35 5 NEIKOVA Emma

EIFLER Larissa 8 32 40 5 HRAMOVA Olga A.

GETTE Elisabeth 1 33 45 5 ILIEVA Yoana

Table 9-12

12:40 | Piste 14 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / ANDREEVA Margarita, UZB

TÜRKIYE 45 41 GREAT BRITAIN

ALKAYA Begum 5 5 4 4 MAXWELL Caitlin

ERBIL Nisanur 5 10 7 3 BRIERLEY Bethany

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 15 9 2 CHART Maria

ALKAYA Begum 5 20 17 8 BRIERLEY Bethany

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 25 22 5 MAXWELL Caitlin

ERBIL Nisanur 5 30 26 4 CHART Maria

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 35 29 3 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

GUNGOR Nil 5 40 35 6 CHART Maria

ERBIL Nisanur 5 45 41 6 MAXWELL Caitlin

Table 13-16
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Place 3/4

15:40 | Piste FINAL R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

HUNGARY 38 45 SPAIN

PUSZTAI Liza 5 5 3 3 NAVARRO Araceli

MARTON Anna 5 10 5 2 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 15 14 9 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

MARTON Anna 3 18 20 6 NAVARRO Araceli

PUSZTAI Liza 4 22 25 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2 24 30 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

SZUCS Luca 6 30 35 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 6 36 40 5 NAVARRO Araceli

PUSZTAI Liza 2 38 45 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

Place 5/6

14:40 | Piste 7 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / DOANA Andreea, ROU

BULGARIA 45 41 POLAND

NEIKOVA Emma 0 0 5 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

ATANASOVA Kalina 0 0 10 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

HRAMOVA Olga A. 15 15 13 3 SKONIECZNA Daria

ATANASOVA Kalina 5 20 17 4 MATUSZAK Sylwia

NEIKOVA Emma 4 24 25 8 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

HRAMOVA Olga A. 6 30 25 0 CIESLAR Zuzanna

ATANASOVA Kalina 5 35 30 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 40 34 4 MATUSZAK Sylwia

ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 41 7 CIESLAR Zuzanna

Place 7/8

14:40 | Piste 8 R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

GERMANY 36 45 ITALY

FUNKE Julika 1 1 5 5 CRISCIO Martina

GETTE Elisabeth 3 4 10 5 MORMILE Chiara

STEMPER Lena 2 6 15 5 VECCHI Irene

FUNKE Julika 1 7 20 5 MORMILE Chiara

STEMPER Lena 5 12 25 5 CRISCIO Martina

GETTE Elisabeth 7 19 30 5 VECCHI Irene

STEMPER Lena 3 22 35 5 MORMILE Chiara

FUNKE Julika 5 27 40 5 VECCHI Irene

GETTE Elisabeth 9 36 45 5 CRISCIO Martina
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Place 9/10

13:40 | Piste 13 R: DECKER Laura, USA / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

TÜRKIYE 45 39 AZERBAIJAN

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 2 5 5 KARIMOVA Sabina

ERBIL Nisanur 3 5 10 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

GUNGOR Nil 3 8 15 5 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 13 20 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

GUNGOR Nil 5 18 25 5 KARIMOVA Sabina

ERBIL Nisanur 6 24 30 5 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa

GUNGOR Nil 5 29 35 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 11 40 37 2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa

ERBIL Nisanur 5 45 39 2 KARIMOVA Sabina

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

17:20 | Piste FINAL R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / KOSA Miklos, HUN

UKRAINE 44 45 FRANCE

KHARLAN Olga 3 3 5 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 8 10 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 13 15 5 BERDER Cecilia

KRAVATSKA Olena 4 17 20 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

KHARLAN Olga 5 22 25 5 BERDER Cecilia

KOMASHCHUK Alina 8 30 28 3 NOUTCHA Sarah

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 35 31 3 BERDER Cecilia

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 40 39 8 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

KHARLAN Olga 4 44 45 6 NOUTCHA Sarah
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 FRA FRANCE  

        APITHY-BRUNET Manon 1996

        NOUTCHA Sarah 1999

        BERDER Cecilia 1989

        QUEROLI Caroline 1998

2 UKR UKRAINE  

        KRAVATSKA Olena 1992

        BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996

        KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993

        KHARLAN Olga 1990

3 ESP SPAIN  

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999

4 HUN HUNGARY  

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001

        MARTON Anna 1995

        SZUCS Luca 2002

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003

5 BUL BULGARIA  

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005

        ATANASOVA Kalina 2006

6 POL POLAND  

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988

        SKONIECZNA Daria 2002

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000

        MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997

7 ITA ITALY  

        BATTISTON Michela 1997

        MORMILE Chiara 1995

        CRISCIO Martina 1994

        VECCHI Irene 1989

8 GER GERMANY  

        FUNKE Julika 2000

        STEMPER Lena 2005

        EIFLER Larissa 1999

        GETTE Elisabeth 2000

9 TUR TÜRKIYE  

        GUNGOR Nil 2005

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003



European Championships

Basel (SUI)
22.06.2024 - 11:30 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's Senior

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 22.06.2024 18:18 2 / 2

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place Nation Name Yob

        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001

        ALKAYA Begum 2005

10 AZE AZERBAIJAN  

        KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987

        HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2006

11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 2007

        CHART Maria 1998

        MAXWELL Caitlin 1999

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

AZE B B B VALIYEV Fikrat 1 1 1 3 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 1 0 0

GER CN B B SCHIFFERS
Alexander

1 1 2 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS
Andreas

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

HUN B A KOSA Miklos 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

IRI B B PEYKARARA
Reza

1 1 0 0

ITA B B A MARTILOTTI
Luigi

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KAZ B B B DYAOKOKIN
Yevgeniy

1 1 2 0 0

ROU B B DOANA
Andreea

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

TUN B B BEN
CHAABENE
Iheb

1 1 1 3 0 0

TUR B B GUCLUR Ilgin 1 1 0 1

USA B B DECKER Laura 1 1 1 3 0 1

UZB B B ANDREEVA
Margarita

1 1 2 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold FRA FRANCE  

      APITHY-BRUNET Manon 1996

      NOUTCHA Sarah 1999

      BERDER Cecilia 1989

      QUEROLI Caroline 1998

Silver UKR UKRAINE  

      KRAVATSKA Olena 1992

      BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996

      KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993

      KHARLAN Olga 1990

Bronze ESP SPAIN  

      NAVARRO Araceli 1989

      MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990

      PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994

      HERNANDEZ Elena 1999
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 4 2 3 9

FRA 3 1 3 7

ESP 1 0 3 4

EST 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 4 1 5

UKR 0 2 0 2

SUI 0 0 2 2

POL 0 0 2 2

CZE 0 0 1 1

GBR 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 4 2 3 9

FRA 3 1 3 7

ESP 1 0 3 4

EST 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 4 1 5

UKR 0 2 0 2

SUI 0 0 2 2

POL 0 0 2 2

CZE 0 0 1 1

GBR 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 9 9 16 34

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 9 9 16 34
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Cup of nations

total

Nation Total sum
Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 366 40 80 62 82 10 28 20 32 0 12 0 0

